
Teen & Adult Programs at Main Library, Circleville: 
Blood Drive: Tuesday, April 5, 12-6PM, please register 
with the American Red Cross online or at 800-733-2767  

Spa Night for Teens: Thursday, April 7, 6PM. 
Please register online or call 740-477-1644 x 0 

Flower Pen Bouquet Craft: Saturday, 
April 9, 11AM. Please register online 
or call 740-477-1644 x 0 

Escape Room—Titanic themed: 
Saturday, April 16, 45-minute 

appointments available. Please register 
online or call 740-477-1644 x 0 

Movie Matinee: Marry Me (PG-13) 
Thursday, April 21, 1PM 

Movie Night: Sing 2 (PG), Thursday, 
April 21, 6PM 

Book Club: Discussing West With Giraffes by 
Lynda Rutledge, Wednesday, April 27, 7PM 

Younkin Branch Library Programs, Ashville: 
Preschool Storytimes: April 5, 14, 19, 28; 10:30AM 
Crafts for kids: April 2 and 16 (Take & Make style) 

Flower Pen Bouquet Craft: Saturday, April 9, 
11AM Please register online or call 740-983-8856 

Book Club for Adults: Discussing Such A Fun Age 
by Kiley Reid, Tuesday, April 12, 7PM. 

Movie Matinee: Spider-Man No Way 
Home (PG-13) Saturday, April 23, 2PM.  

Youth Programs at Main Library, 
Circleville: 

Preschool Storytime: 
Mondays, 10:30AM 
Baby/Toddler Storytime: 
Wednesdays, 10:30AM 
 

Nature’s Tic Tac Toe 
Craft: Saturday, April 2, 
1PM 

Tween Program:  
Spa Night, Thursday, April 
14, 6PM 

Butterfly Craft: Saturday, 
April 16, 1PM 

 

Movie Night: Sing 2 (PG),  
Thursday, April 21, 6PM 

 

Kids Club: DIY Bug Trap, 
Thursday, April 28, 6PM 

April 2022 
Newsletter 

The library will be closed Sunday, April 17, for Easter. 
For a complete list of programs visit www.pickawaylib.org 

Baby & Toddler Fest 
Wednesday, April 6, 5PM to 7PM  

Community 
fair with 

giveaways, 
activities & 
door prizes.  


